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Raleigh (North Carolina, USA) Moving Online Auction - Anglewood Ct

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 20 6:00pm ET

Lot

0343
0344
0345
0346
0347
0348
0349
0350
0351
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0361
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370
0371
0372
0373
0374
0375

Title
Wendy Meadows Pottery

Pottery Vase, Ceramic Vase, Glass Vase

Three Panels Original Art By Rondo
Mission Style Media Cabinet

Two Drawer Office Cabinet
Broyhill Glass Topped Desk
Office Desk Chair

Upright Piano

| Phone 5 With Louis Vuitton Case
Panasonic TV With Remote

Two Christmas Wreaths

Scuba And Snorkel Gear

Table Tennis Paddles And Box Fan
Round End Table

Set Of Golf Clubs

Dall Collection

The Magnolia Company Runner
Watercolor Serigraph

Two Framed Prints

Large Floral Arrangement

Four Ball Gowns

Caroling Family Decor

Silver Plate Dresser Set And Figurines

Snow Babies
Snowbabies

Jack Frost A Sleigh Ride Through The Stars

Three Snowbabies
Snowbabies

Three Snowbabies
Three Snowbabies

Two Wooden Bookcases
Three Lamps

Chair Massage Pad, Plastic Bins, Hp Color Ink

Auction Closes. Tue, Oct 27 8:00pm ET

Lot

0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388

Title

Two Children's Chairs, Doll Crib, Train
Five Shelf Bookcase

Box Of Twenty Six And More Books
Four Collectors Plates

Sukura Dishes

Area Rug And Pad

Four Bar Stools

Metal And Glass Sofa Table

Wood And Glass Contemporary End Table
Contemporary End Table

Area Rug

Glass Topped Wicker Table

Mission Style Curio Cabinet
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

