Raleigh (North Carolina, USA) Moving Online Auction - Anglewood Ct

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 20 6:00pm ET Auction Closes: Tue, Oct 27 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0343	Wendy Meadows Pottery
0344	Pottery Vase, Ceramic Vase, Glass Vase
0345	Three Panels Original Art By Rondo
0346	Mission Style Media Cabinet
0347	Two Drawer Office Cabinet
0348	Broyhill Glass Topped Desk
0349	Office Desk Chair
0350	Upright Piano
0351	I Phone 5 With Louis Vuitton Case
0352	Panasonic TV With Remote
0353	Two Christmas Wreaths
0354	Scuba And Snorkel Gear
0355	Table Tennis Paddles And Box Fan
0356	Round End Table
0357	Set Of Golf Clubs
0358	Doll Collection
0359	The Magnolia Company Runner
0360	Watercolor Serigraph
0361	Two Framed Prints
0362	Large Floral Arrangement
0363	Four Ball Gowns
0364	Caroling Family Decor
0365	Silver Plate Dresser Set And Figurines
0366	Snow Babies
0367	Snowbabies
0368	Jack Frost A Sleigh Ride Through The Stars
0369	Three Snowbabies
0370	Snowbabies
0371	Three Snowbabies
0372	Three Snowbabies
0373	Two Wooden Bookcases
0374	Three Lamps

0375 Chair Massage Pad, Plastic Bins, Hp Color Ink

Lot	Title
0376	Two Children's Chairs, Doll Crib, Train
0377	Five Shelf Bookcase
0378	Box Of Twenty Six And More Books
0379	Four Collectors Plates
0380	Sukura Dishes
0381	Area Rug And Pad
0382	Four Bar Stools
0383	Metal And Glass Sofa Table
0384	Wood And Glass Contemporary End Table
0385	Contemporary End Table
0386	Area Rug
0387	Glass Topped Wicker Table
0388	Mission Style Curio Cabinet

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com